30983

Number

<End of Report>

111288 RENEWAL ES MS HS

7 items.

Printed: 06/18/2018 01:45 PM

Number

Title

Annika Riz, math whiz

GREEN HILLS AEA

MARC Barcode Number Report

(This is NOT an invoice.)

Bear and Squirrel are friends ... yes, really!

Crenshaw

Ellie's story

Finding Fortune

Firefly Hollow

The only game

Mackin Educational Resources

Dewey#
EB F MIL

EB E PIL

EB F APP

EB F CAM

EB F RAY

EB F MCG

EB F LUP

Author
Mills, Claudia

Pilutti, Deb

Applegate, Kathe

Cameron, W Bru

Ray, Delia

McGhee, Alison

Lupica, Mike

Publisher
Square Fish - F

Simon & Schust

Feiwel & Friend

Starscape

Farrar Straus Gi

Atheneum Book

Simon & Schust

380489-1

ISBN
9780374303365

9781481429146

9781250080226

9781466842991

9780374300678

9781442498129

9781481409971

Page: 1






