MARC Barcode Number Report (This is NOT an invoice.)

Number	Number	Title	Dewey#	Author	Publisher	ISBN
		Annika Riz, math whiz	EB F MIL	Mills, Claudia	Square Fish - F	9780374303365
		Bear and Squirrel are friends yes, really!	EB E PIL	Pilutti, Deb	Simon & Schust	9781481429146
		Crenshaw	EB F APP	Applegate, Kathe	Feiwel & Friend	9781250080226
		Ellie's story	EB F CAM	Cameron, W Bru	Starscape	9781466842991
		Finding Fortune	EB F RAY	Ray, Delia	Farrar Straus Gi	9780374300678
		Firefly Hollow	EB F MCG	McGhee, Alison	Atheneum Book	9781442498129
		The only game	EB F LUP	Lupica, Mike	Simon & Schust	9781481409971

<End of Report>

30983

7 items.